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Fortschreibung der Über- bzw- Unterdeckungen der SES

	
	Schmutzwasserentgelt 
in TEUR
	 
	Niederschlagswassergebühr
 in TEUR

	Stand
	Unterdeckungen
	Überdeckungen
	 
	Unterdeckungen
	Überdeckungen

	01.01.2016
	0
	2.895
	
	798
	206

	Verbrauch
Zuführung
31.12.2016
	0
0
0
	-1.000
4.381
6.276
	
	-329
0
469
	0
521
727

	Verbrauch
Zuführung
31.12.2017
	0
0
0
	-1.400
1.383
6.258
	
	-206
0
263
	-206
586
1.108

	Verbrauch
Zuführung
31.12.2018
	0
0
0
	0
901
7.160
	
	-263
0
0
	0
657
1.764

	Verbrauch
Zuführung
31.12.2019
	0
0
0
	-2.000
7.260
12.419
	
	0
0
0
	0
440
2.204

	Kalkulation 2020
Verbrauch
Zuführung
31.12.2020
	
0
0
0
	
-2.500
0
9.919
	
	
0
0
0
	
-500
0
1.704

	Kalkulation 2021
Verbrauch
Zuführung
31.12.2021
	
0
0
0
 

	
-2.400
0
7.519
(aus 2018 
und 2019)
	
	
0
0
0


	
-400
0
1.304
(aus 2017, 2018
 und 2019)
	






